DUSAI AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Days Sorted on Laps
2. UAE Sportbike Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.399 km .._.;-
Race 2 09/12/2016 14:30 - .- -
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:18:24 J_._

Pos No. Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 88  Abdulaziz BIN LADIN Kawasaki ZX6R 8 2:08.606
2 77  Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 8 6.234 6.234 2:08.733
3 47  Ahmed ALMUYINI Kawasaki ZX6R 8 6.605 0.371 2:09.442
4 10 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 8 6.946 0.341 2:09.890
5 11 Ibrahem AL SHARIDAH BMW S1000RR 8 32.347 25.401 2:11.543
6 7 Fahad AL GHARBALLY BMW S1000RR 8 45.353 13.006 2:13.550
7 9 Vafi KHAN Yamaha R6 8 49.969 4.616 2:14.763
8 5 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI Yamaha R6 8 57.577 7.608 2:16.100
9 44 Nasir SYED Yamaha YZF R6 8 1:09.633 12.056 2:16.076

10 16 Sunit GONSALVES Yamaha R6 8 1:22.373 12,740 2:17.338

11 50 Kris MURPHY Yamaha R6 8 1:25.604 3.231 2:19.295

12 24  Mohammed RAHMAN Yamaha R6 8 1:26.023 0.419 2:18.894

13 13 Saad ALSHARHAN Suzuki 600GSXR 8 1:26.121 0.098 2:18.876

14 12 Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600RR 8 1:26.536 0.415 2:18.442

15 33 Surya RAJA Yamaha R6 5 3 Laps 3 Laps 2:13.496

Not classified
DNS 22 Ali AL SHAMMARI Triumph Daytona 675 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

6.234 149.185 2:08.606 151.131 88 - Abdulaziz BIN LADIN
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DUSAI AUTAODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Days

2. UAE Sportbike Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.399 km
Race 2 09/12/2016 14:30 . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:18:24
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 52 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 Ss2 $3
(9) Vafi KHAN
(88) Abdulaziz BIN LADIN 1 14:20:48.119 2:22.321 51.435 52.951 37.935
1 14:20:36.812 2:12.643 47.864 49.794 34.985 2 14:23:04.250 2:16.131 46.447 52.516 37.168
g 14:22:45.418 2:08.606 43.671 49.489 35.446 3 14:25:20.510 2:16.260 46.518 52.669 37.073
3 14:24:54.948 2:09.530 44171 49.851 35.508 4 14:27:36.144 2:15.634 46.369 52.435 36.830
4 14:27:06.354 2:11.406 45.811 49.957 35.638 5 14:29:50.907 2:14.763 46.176 51,737 36.850
5 14:29:16.031 2:09.677 44,402 50.044 35231 6 14:32:06.252 2:15.345 46.161 51.945 37.239
6 14:31:25.779 2:09.748 44.261 49.994 35.493 7 14:34:21.534 2:15.282 46.290 51.937 37.055
7 14:33:35.807 2:10.028 44.285 49.861 35.882 8 14:36:36.343 2:14,809 46.058 51.898 36.853
8 14:35:46.374 2:10.567 44.690 49.938 35.939
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA 1 14:20:47.792 2:21.039 50.175 53.044 37.820
1 14:20:48.550 2:22.445 55.437 50.808 36.200 2 14:23:04.029 2:16.237 46.444 52.409 37.384
2 14:22:57.870 2:11.320 43.458 51.597 36.264 3 14:25:20.129 2:16.100 46.260 52.451 37.389
3 14:25:06.842 2:08.972 43,784 49.736 35.452 4 14:27:37.049 2:16.920 46.329 52.741 37.850
4 14:27:15.575 2:08.733 43.581 49.683 35.459 5 14:29:53.358 2:16.309 46.370 52.709 37.230
5 14:29:25.114 2:09.539 43.375 50.424 35.740 5 14:32:09.819 2:16.461 46.131 52.516 37.814
6 14:31:33.849 2:08.735 43.380 49.716 35.639 7 14:34:26.954 2:17.135 46.448 52.886 37.801
7 14:33:43.362 2:09.513 43.628 49.767 36.118 8 14:36:43.951 2:16.997 46.600 52711 37.686
8 14:35:52.608 2:09.246 42.865 50.504 35.877
(44) Nasir SYED
(47) Ahmed ALMUYIN| 1 14:20:49.351 2:22.166 51.731 53.297 37.138
1 14:20:41.207 2:15.969 49.342 50.983 35.644 2 14:23:06.480 2:17.128 46.629 53.086 37.414
2 14:22:52.136 2:10.929 44.545 50.775 35.609 3 14:25:22.936 2:16.456 46.398 52.757 37.301
3 14:25:01.578 2:09.442 44.063 50.061 35.318 4 14:27:39.012 2:16.076 46.279 52.618 37.179
4 14:27:12.128 2:10.550 44.091 51.058 35.401 5 14:29:55.559 2:16.547 46.029 53.099 37.419
S5 14:28:22.321 2:10.193 44.552 50.080 35.561 6 14:32:12.723 2:17.164 46.523 53.089 37.552
6 14:31:32.115 2:09.794 43.979 50.158 35.657 7 14:34:34.873 2:22.150 46.615 56.005 39.530
7 14:33:41.657 2:09.542 44.000 49.929 35613 8 14:36:56.007 221134 47.945 55.083 38.106
8 14:35:52.979 2:11.322 44.353 50.555 36.414
(16) Sunit GONSALVES
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 1 14:20:53.283 2:26.613 54.478 54.121 38.014
1 14:20:40.067 2:15.734 49.124 50.734 35.876 2 14:23:13.681 2:20.398 49.968 52.810 37.620
2 14:22:50.687 2:10.620 44.400 50.289 35.931 3 14:25:33.115 2:19.434 47.084 54.769 37.581
3 14:25:01.092 2:10.405 44279 50.506 35.620 4 14:27:53.299 2:20.184 47.055 54.617 38.512
4 14:27:12.012 2:10.920 44.433 50.793 35.694 5 14:30:13.122 2:19.823 47.703 53.828 38.292
5 14:29:22.013 2:10.001 44371 50.162 35.468 6 14:32:31.874 2:18.752 47154 54.051 37.547
6 14:31:31.903 2:09.890 44.119 50.105 35.666 7 14:34:49.212 2:17.338 46.578 53.317 37.443
7 14:33:42.730 2:10.827 44.562 50.328 35.937 8 14:37.08.747 2:19.535 46.579 54,452 38.504
8 14:35:53.320 2:10.590 44257 50.426 35.907
(50) Kris MURPHY
(11) Ibrahem AL SHARIDAH 1 14:20:53.118 2:24.364 51.034 55.310 38.020
1 14:20:42.157 2:16.828 45.014 51.312 36.502 2 14:23:13.603 2:20.485 48.815 53.203 38.467
2 14:22:53.700 2:11.543 45.019 50.608 35.916 3 14:25:32.898 2:19.295 47.538 53.517 38240
3 14.25:06.505 2:12.805 45.522 51.042 36.241 4 14:27:52.804 2:19.908 47.800 53.710 38.396
4 14:27:19.689 2:13.184 45,179 51.491 36.514 5 14:30:12.791 2:19.987 47.299 54.061 38.627
5 14:29:32.713 2:13.024 45.637 51.123 36.264 6 14:32:32.165 2:18.374 47.228 53.892 38.254
6 14:31:46.957 2:14.244 45.438 51.627 37.179 7 14:34:51.565 2:19.400 47.636 53.510 38.254
7 14:34:01.470 2:14.513 45.731 51.634 37.148 8 14:37:11.978 2:20.413 48.728 53.637 38.048
8 14:36:18.721 2:17.251 46.657 51.922 38.672
(24) Mohammed RAHMAN
(7) Fahad AL GHARBALLY 1 14:20:53.135 2:25.510 51.711 54.866 38.923
1 14:20:43.891 2:17.837 49.139 52.044 36.654 2 14:23:12.577 2:19.442 47.816 53.537 38.089
2 14:22:57 441 2:13.550 45.343 51.593 36.614 3 14:25:31.809 2:19.232 47.359 54.062 37.811
3 14:25:12.802 2:15.361 45.687 52.298 37.376 4 14:27.53.085 2:21.276 48.318 54.980 37.978
4 14:27:29.399 2:16.597 46.304 53.007 37.286 5 14:30:13.177 2:20.092 47.332 54.321 38.439
5 14:29:45.723 2:16.324 45.402 53.914 37.008 6 14:32:32.071 2:18.894 47.017 53.941 37.936
6 14:32:01.005 2:15.282 45.807 52,252 37.223 7 14:34:51.584 2:19.513 47.345 53.774 38.394
7 14:34:15.382 2:14.377 45,310 51.842 37.225 8 14:37:12.397 2:20.813 48.143 54.505 38.165
8 14:36:31.727 2:16.345 45413 53.141 37.791
(13) Saad ALSHARHAN
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DUSAI AUTODROME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Days

2. UAE Sportbike Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.399 km . .
Race 2 09/12/2016 14:30 . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:18:24
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 52 $3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm 51 s2 83
1 14:20:51.505 2:25.159 52.158 54 483 38.538
2 14:23:11.634 2:20.129 47.355 54.005 38.769
3 14:25:32.147 2:20.513 47.501 54.057 38.955
4 14:27:52.167 2:20.020 47.663 54.168 38.189
5 14:30:13.859 2:21.692 47 679 55.332 38.681
6 14:32:33.277 2:19.418 47.237 54.209 37.972
7 14:34:52.153 2:18.876 47.005 53.586 38.285
8 14:37:12.495 2:20.342 47.992 54.152 38.198
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN
Z] 14:20:52.921 2:26.012 51.872 55.399 38.741
2 14:23:13.009 2:20.088 48.397 53.625 38.066
3 14:25:32.498 2:19.489 47.208 53.845 38.436
4 14:27:55.380 2:22.882 47.430 57.329 38.123
5 14:30:14.180 2:18.800 46.742 53.350 38.708
6 14:32:32.622 2:18.442 46.889 53.480 38.073
7 14:34:51.861 2:19.239 47.313 53.469 38.457
8 14:37:12.810 2:21.049 49.556 53.128 38.365
(33) Surya RAJA
p1 14:21:28.574 3:03.195 1:08.635
2 14:30:41.426 9:12.852 52.594 36.492
3 14:32:55.651 2:14.225 45.650 52.070 36.505
4 14:35:09.248 2:13.597 45.525 51.903 36.169
5 14:37:22.744 2:13.496 45.528 51.893 36.075
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